
FECHA T MIN °C T MAX °C HF HFA
01/11/2016 20.2 36.3 0 0

02/11/2016 18.1 31.4 0 0

03/11/2016 15.3 33.3 0 0

04/11/2016 10.9 32.1 0 0

05/11/2016 17.3 32 0 0

06/11/2016 13.1 35.6 0 0

07/11/2016 13.6 36.6 0 0

08/11/2016 14 36.2 0 0

09/11/2016 17.2 38.2 0 0

10/11/2016 15.3 34.9 0 0

11/11/2016 14.4 35.9 0 0

12/11/2016 13.9 37.6 0 0

13/11/2016 13.3 34.8 0 0

14/11/2016 14.7 34.8 0 0

15/11/2016 14.7 34.2 0 0

16/11/2016 14.6 34.2 0 0

17/11/2016 15.9 34.4 0 0

18/11/2016 9.9 31.2 0.16 0.16

19/11/2016 13.2 33.6 0 0.16

20/11/2016 13.5 38.8 0 0.16

21/11/2016 16.7 28.1 0 0.16

22/11/2016 12.7 27.8 0 0.16

23/11/2016 10.2 29.2 0 0.16

24/11/2016 10.9 29.9 0 0.16

25/11/2016 12.2 30.2 0 0.16

26/11/2016 11.3 29.9 0 0.16

27/11/2016 12.3 24.6 0 0.16

28/11/2016 9.7 26.7 0.83 0.99

29/11/2016 12.1 25.9 0 0.99

30/11/2016 9.8 25.1 0.83 1.82

01/12/2016 6.6 23.7 5.6 7.42

02/12/2016 11.2 26 0 7.42

03/12/2016 9.2 20.3 3 10.42

04/12/2016 7 24.9 6.3 16.72

05/12/2016 9.3 30.1 3.16 19.88

06/12/2016 11.4 30.1 0 19.88

07/12/2016 11.8 30.2 0 19.88

08/12/2016 9.7 26.5 0.66 20.54

09/12/2016 9.1 27.7 0.33 20.87

10/12/2016 9.6 29.9 0.16 21.03

11/12/2016 9.4 29.7 1.16 22.19

12/12/2016 10.3 30 0 22.19

13/12/2016 9.3 34.4 0.83 23.02

14/12/2016 10.8 31.6 0 23.02

15/12/2016 12.2 34.8 0 23.02

16/12/2016 15 33.3 0 23.02

17/12/2016 14.9 24.7 0 23.02

18/12/2016 8.5 22 2.3 25.32
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19/12/2016 10.2 24.1 0 25.32

20/12/2016 12.9 26.9 0 25.32

21/12/2016 16.9 25.2 0 25.32

22/12/2016 17.7 29.8 0 25.32

23/12/2016 13.2 22.9 0 25.32

24/12/2016 10.8 26.4 0 25.32

25/12/2016 8.5 23.4 0.83 26.15

26/12/2016 4.7 24.1 8.83 34.98

27/12/2016 9.6 23.4 0.83 35.81

28/12/2016 15.4 22.7 0 35.81

29/12/2016 15.9 21.1 0 35.81

30/12/2016 15.1 23.4 0 35.81

31/12/2016 11.9 27.3 0 35.81

01/01/2017 11.5 23.8 0 35.81

02/01/2017 9.7 26.9 0.33 36.14

03/01/2017 7.7 26.4 6.3 42.47

04/01/2017 11.4 27.1 0 42.47

05/01/2017 10.3 30.7 0 42.47

06/01/2017 7.8 28 5.6 48.13

07/01/2017 7.5 29.3 3.16 51.29

08/01/2017 10.7 34.1 0 51.29

09/01/2017 9.2 29.1 0.83 52.12

10/01/2017 7.5 31.1 4.5 56.62

11/01/2017 8.4 28.2 3.5 60.12

12/01/2017 5.6 29.8 8.6 68.78

13/01/2017 11 29.9 0 68.78

14/01/2017 10.6 25.1 0 68.78

15/01/2017 6.6 24.9 7.5 76.28

16/01/2017 5.3 22.2 8.6 84.94

17/01/2017 7.8 25.4 3.83 88.7

18/01/2017 6.2 24.2 8.5 97.2

19/01/2017 6.6 25.3 7.83 105.03

20/01/2017 6.6 22.3 8.6 113.69

21/01/2017 11.5 22.8 0 113.69

22/01/2017 7.3 25.5 4.16 117.85

23/01/2017 7.9 28.2 3.83 121.68

24/01/2017 8.6 22.9 1.6 123.34

25/01/2017 4.9 22.3 8.83 131.17

26/01/2017 5 22.5 8.6 139.83

27/01/2017 7 20.7 8.83 148.6

28/01/2017 3.7 28.9 9.6 158.26

29/01/2017 7.8 33.1 3 161.26

30/01/2017 6.9 25.6 7 168.26

31/01/2017 11.7 25.9 0 168.26

01/02/2017 10.1 29.1 0 168.26

02/02/2017 9.3 30.9 2.5 170.76

03/02/2017 9.3 28.6 1.6 172.42

04/02/2017 9.2 28.7 1.16 173.58

05/02/2017 9.1 27.4 3 176.58

06/02/2017 9.1 30.3 3 179.58



07/02/2017 9 28.9 2.5 182.08

08/02/2017 11.1 31.4 0 182.08

09/02/2017 10.1 31.7 0 182.08

10/02/2017 10.6 27.9 0 182.08

11/02/2017 12.7 30.3 0 182.08

12/02/2017 12.3 26.1 0 182.08

13/02/2017 9.9 22.2 0.3 182.41

14/02/2017 8.6 24.7 3.5 185.91

15/02/2017 11.6 25.6 0 185.91

16/02/2017 11.9 23.9 0 185.91

17/02/2017 11.7 22.7 0 185.91

18/02/2017 12.6 18.7 0 185.91

19/02/2017 11.7 20.7 0 185.91

20/02/2017 9.6 24.7 2.3 188.24

21/02/2017 11 27.9 0 188.24

22/02/2017 13.4 29.8 0 188.24

23/02/2017 11.4 27.1 0 188.24

24/02/2017 8.1 26.7 4 192.24

25/02/2017 7.3 27.2 4 196.24

26/02/2017 8.6 28.5 3.16 199.4

27/02/2017 10.7 28.2 0 199.4

28/02/2017 11.3 25.1 0 199.4

01/03/2017 7.9 26.4 5 204.4

02/03/2017 10.1 25.4 0 204.4

03/03/2017 8.6 24.4 4 208.4

04/03/2017 12.6 31.4 0 208.4

05/03/2017 13 27.5 0 208.4

06/03/2017 11.4 26.8 0 208.4

07/03/2017 10.7 26.9 0 208.4

08/03/2017 10.8 28.6 0 208.4

09/03/2017 10.1 31.3 0 208.4

10/03/2017 10.6 29.6 0 208.4

11/03/2017 11.2 31.1 0 208.4

12/03/2017 12.9 30.6 0 208.4

13/03/2017 11.2 32.3 0 208.4

14/03/2017 12.6 34.2 0 208.4

15/03/2017 13.6 33.6 0 208.4

16/03/2017 16.1 33.2 0 208.4

17/03/2017 13.8 32.4 0 208.4

18/03/2017 14.2 33.8 0 208.4

19/03/2017 14.9 33.9 0 208.4

20/03/2017 13.4 32.4 0 208.4

21/03/2017 11.6 33.1 0 208.4

22/03/2017 9.7 31.6 0.5 208.9

23/03/2017 13.9 26.7 0 208.9

24/03/2017 8.7 29.4 2.3 211.23

25/03/2017 10.7 30.9 0 211.23

26/03/2017 9.9 29 0.3 211.53

27/03/2017 8.7 28.7 2.83 214.36

28/03/2017 11.3 26.9 0 214.36



29/03/2017 10.4 29.9 0 214.36

30/03/2017 9.6 30.5 0.6 215.02

31/03/2017 10.7 27 0 215.02

01/04/2017 10.2 25.6 0 215.02

02/04/2017 7.8 26.3 5.3 220.35

03/04/2017 8 27.7 4 224.35

04/04/2017 10.8 31.3 0 224.35

05/04/2017 10.9 31.9 0 224.35

06/04/2017 11.8 32.6 0 224.35

07/04/2017 9.2 35.2 2.16 226.51

08/04/2017 11.2 38 0 226.51

09/04/2017 10.4 34.4 0 226.51

10/04/2017 10 31 0.16 226.67

11/04/2017 10.9 33.1 0 226.51

12/04/2017 7.7 34.2 4.83 231.34

13/04/2017 9.5 34.6 2.3 233.64

14/04/2017 11.7 33.3 0 233.64

15/04/2017 11.9 33.3 0 233.64

16/04/2017 10.8 30.7 0 233.64

17/04/2017 10.4 35.4 0 233.64

18/04/2017 11.6 35.9 0 233.64

19/04/2017 12.6 36 0 233.64

20/04/2017 13.7 36.6 0 233.64

21/04/2017 10.8 35.7 0 233.64

22/04/2017 11.6 36.6 0 233.64

23/04/2017 12.7 36.6 0 233.64

24/04/2017 14.3 32.8 0 233.64


